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Name and Last Notified Address 

Fryer, Brian Sylvester, Auckland 
Fryer, Edward Charles, Christchurch 
Fulcher, Gordon Henry, Auckland 
Fulford, Keith Allen, Havelock North 
Fuller, James Fredrick, Roxburgh Hydro 
Fuller, Kevin Ashley, Gisborne 
Fullerton, Robert Sargent, Lower Hutt . . 
Funnell, Innis Douglas, Feilding 
Futter, Milton, Lower Hutt 
Fyfe, James Patterson, Concession, South 

Rhodesia, South Africa 
Gabbie, James McKee, Palmerston North 
Gabriel, Alfred John, Lower Hutt 
Gadsden, James Howard, Auckland 
Gaffaney, Peter Robert, Auckland 
Gager, Raynor Charles, Auckland 
Gailer, Heinrich, Auckland 
Galbraith, Archibald, Christchurch 
Galbraith, Norris Arnold, Invercargill 
Gale, Philip George, Lower Hutt 
Gallagher, Charles Anthony, Fairlie 
Gallagher, Frederick Charles, Geraldine .. 
Gallagher, Gordon Raymond, lnvercargill 
Gallagher, Thomas, Christchurch 
Gallaher, Campbell Wallace, Auckland 
Gallaher, Douglas Stewart, Auckland 
Gallaher, Raymond Vincent, Dunedin 
Gallaher, Sidney Bedford, Auckland 
Galland, Raymond Errol, Dunedin 
Galletly, Frederick Waironga, Christchurch 
Galletly, Victor Ferguson, Christchurch 
Galliers, Frank Hugh, Wellington 
Galliers, Henry William, Petone 
Galloway, Melvin Bruce, Te Awamutu 
Galvin, Frank Henry, Auckland 
Galyer, Ronald Eric, Greyrown 
Ganderton, Allan James, Dunedin 
Ganderton, Trevor Roland George, Auck-

land 
Gard, Ernest George, Murchison 
Garden, Colinsay Keith, Invercargill 
Gardiner, Brian Dinis, Tokoroa 
Gardiner, Frederick Hubert, Wellington 
Gardiner, George Charles, Waihi 
Gardiner, Harry, Hastings 
Gardiner, Horace William, Auckland 
Gardiner, John Henry, Takaka .. 
Gardiner, Ronald James, Dunedin 
Gardner, Herbert Francis, Christchurch 
Gardner, Stanley Matthew William, Petone 
Gardner, William Stanley, Auckland 
Garland, Alfred David, Haumoana 
Garland, David Alexander, Christchurch . . 
Garland, Thomas James, Auckland 
Garnham, Lewis James, Christchurch 
Garrard, Nelson Launcelot Walters, Christ-

church 
Garriock, James Troup, Waipukurau 
Garven, Robert Raymond, Tapanui 
Gascoine, Claude Alexander, Tauranga 
Gatenby, Donald Vernon, Suva, Fiji 
Gatward, Geoffrey Walter, Nelson 
Gault, Peter Douglas, Auckland 
Gaustad, Albert Ernest, Wellington 
Gay, Eric John, Christchurch .. 
Gaylor, Thomas, Auckland 
Geange, Bruce Athol, Palmerston North .. 
Geddes, Colin Campbell, Seacliff 
Geddes, William Johnston, Ngaruawahia 
Gee, Reginald Alban, Auckland 
Geer, Colin Charles, Waitara 
Geering, Raymond, Ashburton .. 
Gelderd, Hector, Te Aroha 
Gell, Stanley Barnard, Wellington 
Geno, Eric Peal, Christchurch 
Genn, Godwin Percival, New Plymouth 
Gensik, John Richard, Shannon 
George, Edgar Anzac, Taumarunui 
George, Eric James, Feilding 
George, Harry Edwin, Wanganui 
George, John Yannis, Petone .. 
Gibb, Arthur George, Bulls 
Gibb, George Andrew, Christchurch 
Gibb, John Charles Menzies, Hamilton 
Gibb, Wallace Robert, Companys Bay 
Gibbons, Arthur, Takapuna 
Gibbons, Frank, Auckland 
Gibbons, George William, Auckland 
Gibbons, John Robert, Auckland 
Gibbons, Ronald Leslie, Tokoroa 
Gibbs, Desmond Rex, Tuatapere 
Gibbs, Jack Clayton, Christchurch 
Gibbs, Malcolm Charles, Christchurch 
Gibbs, Rex Francis Craythorn, Hamilton 
Gibens, Frederick William George, Auck-

land 
Giblin, Ian Leonard, Lower Hutt 
Gibson, Brian Rees, Wellington 
Gibson, Charles Thomas, Auckland 
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REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

E7299 
E3096 
E5715 
E5429 
E4841 
E7161 
E3386 
E 101 
E2518 

E6943 
E 343 
E7238 
E5372 
E6003 
E5212 
E6114 
E3389 
E5153 
E1530 
E3174 
E5930 
E2850 
E3370 
E3187 
E 791 
E4541 
E 700 
E6242 
El340 
E3422 
E1991 
E4500 
E4478 
E 233 
E7070 
E 268 

E6119 
E 707 
E4866 
E6945 
E 937 
E6861 
E 458 
E4362 
E4918 
E4586 
E5047 
E1464 
E3989 
E3108 
E5907 
E4070 
E1989 

EII92 
E 930 
E3635 
E2718 
E2747 
E 305 
E6444 
E2110 
E6773 
El897 
E7136 
E5926 
E2351 
E 496 
E3764 
E 253 
E 549 
E 192 
B4371 
E6371 
E5598 
E4205 
E 504 
E2245 
E6355 
E 464 
E2187 
E6787 
E4960 
E4900 
E1933 
E7404 
E5488 
E5337 
E2872 
E1183 
E6795 
E2993 

E 437 
E2550 
E2777 
E3214 

Date of 
Registration 

9/ 12/ 58 
18/12/53 

3/3/55 
2/6/54 

31/3/54 
21 / 7/ 58 
15/1/54 
2/11/53 

10/12/53 

5/2/ 58 
6/11/53 
7/ 10/ 58 
2/6/54 

22/9/55 
5/4/54 

21/12/55 
15/1/54 
31/3/54 

26/11 /53 
22/12/53 

3/ 8/ 55 
16/ 12/ 53 
15/1/54 

22/12/53 
16/11/53 
31/3/54 

13/11/53 
6/ 4/ 56 

25/ 11 / 53 
18/1/54 
3/12/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
5/11/53 
28/ 4/ 58 
5/11/53 

4/1/56 
13/11/53 
31/3/54 
10/2/ 58 

19/11/53 
14/ 10/ 57 
10/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

26/11/53 
1/3/54 

18/12/53 
18/7/55 
1/ 3/ 54 

3/12/53 

24/ 11 / 53 
19/11/53 
20/1/54 

14/12/53 
14/12/53 
6/11/53 
12/ 9/ 56 
4/12/53 
16/ 8/ 57 
2/ 12/ 53 
10/ 7/ 58 
3/8/55 

9/12/53 
11/11/53 
21/1/54 
5/11/53 

11/11/53 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
1/ 8/ 56 

6/ 10/54 
18/3/54 

11/11/53 
8/12/53 
9/ 7/ 56 

10/11/53 
7/12/53 
19/8/ 57 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
2/12/53 
18/ 3/ 59 
12/8/54 
31/5/54 

16/12/53 
24/11/53 
20/ 8/ 57 

17/12/53 

9/11/53 
11/12/53 
15/12/53 
24/ 12/ 53 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Gibson, D avid, Lower Hutt 
Gibson, David Hyslop, Whangarei 
Gibson, Derek Rodney Carter, Milford, 

Auckland .. 
Gibson, George Henry, Murrays Bay 
Gibson, Harold Lucas, Hamilton 
Gibson, Henry Kenneth, Milford, Auckland 
Gibson, James Cowe, Wellington 
Gibson, John David, Waitoa 
Gibson, John Stanley, Hamilton 
Gibson, John Stewart, Taihape 
Gibson, Lacey Daniel, Palmerston North 
Gibson, Murray Henry, Lower Hutt 
Gibson, Norman James, Rangiora 
Gibson, Rex; L ower Hutt 
Gibson, Wilfred Arthur, Wairoa 
Gibsone, Kenneth Messines, Feilding 
Gichard, Francis Edward, Rotorua 
Giddens, Reginald Allan, Lower Hutt 
Gifford, William Harold, Greymouth 

' Gilbert, James Wynter, Dannevirke 
Gilbert, Wilfred Stephen, Hamilton 
Gilbert, William Ross, Wanganui 
Gilberthorpe, Reginald Charles, Christ-

church 
Gilchrist, Peter Mervyn, Timaru 
Gilder, Colin Douglas, Mataura 
Giles, Edward Elliot, Dunedin 
Giles, Percy Merivale, Rangiora 
Giles, Royce Desmond, Christchurch 
Giles, William Lancelot, Kaiapoi 
Gill, Robert, Wellington 
Gillam, Clarence Oswald, Canterbury 
Gil.lam, Donald David, Auckland 
Gillan, Charles, Hastings 
Gillan, John, Papakura ., . 
Gillard, Max David, Whakatane 
Gillespie, Max Dermot, Christchurch 
Gillies, Arthur, Auckland 
Gillies, John Macvicar, Christchurch 
Gillott, Ian Henry, Milford, Auckland 
Gilmore, John Edward, Wellington 
Gilmore, William Henry, Hamilton 
Gilmour, Cecil Bryce, Paraparaumu 
Gilmour, Clifford Ernest, Dunedin 
Gilmour, Hector McDonald, Jnvercargill 
Girdwood, Ryland Arthur, Auckland 
Girling, Keith Abraham, Christchurch 
Gladwell, John Kenneth, Auckland 
Gladwell, Reginald Maurice, Auckland 
Glasby, John Desmond, Roxburgh 
Glasgow, Kenneth Nicholson, Marton 
Glass, Roland Joseph, Auckland 
Glasse, Robin Stacey, Nelson .. 
Glassey, Ian Conway, Tinwald .. 
Glen, Harry Steel, Palmerston North 
Glenday, Sydney Morty, Christchurch 
Glendenning, Thomas, Auckland 
Glendenning, Thomas William, Wellington 
Glew, Walter Edwin, Rotorua .. 
Glover, Frederick, Auckland 
Glover, George Metford,. Feilding 
Glover, Herbert Bickley, Auckland 
Glynn, William John, Glen Eden 
Goble, Frederick Roy, Te Awamutu 
Goble, Robert Henry, Hamilton 
Goddard, Morris William, Christchurch . . 
Godfrey, John Poole, Christchurch 
Godfrey, Kenneth Gordon, Dunedin 
Godman, James, Henderson 
Godman, Ronald George, Dunedin 
Godsell, Frank, Lower Hutt 
Goldfinch, Sidney Boyd, Auckland 
Goldsmith, Allan George, Wellington 
Goldsmith, Bernard Harry, New Plymouth 
Goldsmith, Cyril Moore, Auckland 
Goldsmith, Eric Lionel, Kaikoura 
Goldsmith, Peter Herbert, Auckland 
Good, Geoffrey James, Christchurch 
Goodall, Arthur Ormond, Hastings 
G0odall, Raymond Randolph, Piriaka 
Gooder, Allan William, Auckland 
Goodhue, Clifford Edward, Auckland 
Goodman, Samuel Henry, Auckland 
Goodson, Robert Ian, Napier . . 
Goodwin, David Graham, Auckland 
Goodwin, Ernest Frank, Cambridge 
Goodwin, Frederick William, Lake Waitaki 
Goodwin, Robert Stevenson, Papatoetoe . . 
Goodwin, Ronald Alexander, Auckland .. 
Gordon, Athol Reggie, Wellington 
Gordon, Bruce William, Hangatiki 
Gordon, Colin Charles, Titirangi 
Gordon, David Peter, Auckland 
Gordon, Donald Randall, Christchurch 
Gordon, James Sutherland, Gisborne 
Gordon, Percival Peter, Thames 
Gordon, Thomas Duncan, Christchurch . . 
Gordon, Walter Tatatily, Christchurch . . 

Registered 
No. 

E3157 
E3051 

E2302 
E2555 
E2569 
E4285 
E5404 
E5252 
E2210 
E6825 
El829 
E5054 
E2314 
E73 16 
E4117 
E3720 
E 304 
E3910 
E 277 
E2720 
E3086 
E6275 

E 661 
E5350 
E5146 
E2737 
E4815 
E7302 
E3207 
E7000 
E5864 
E6502 
E5724 
E2783 
E6337 
E3295 
E5545 
E5948 
E2797 
E6455 
E2433 
E 360 
El888 
E7198 
E4734 
E7256 
E2106 
El835 
E6847 
E3937 
£7364 
E5576 
E4737 
E2307 
E1803 
E5515 
E4969 
E5588 
E2739 
E2450 
E4408 
E3685 
E2723 
E 332 
E4116 
E2909 
E5899 
E3643 
E3787 
E5723 
E7145 
E5582 
E3878 
E5174 
E5657 
E3283 
E3835 
E4418 
E1518 
E1471 
E4087 
E5162 
E5566 
E1825 
E3849 
E5997 
E2498 
E5567 
E4854 
E3840 
E3041 
E1298 
E6570 
E6098 
E 963 
E4891 
£6631 

No. 75 

D ate of 
Registration 

22/12/53 
18/12/53 

8/12/53 
1-1/12/53 
11/12/53 
31/3/54 
2/6/54 
5/4/54 

7/12/53 
13/ 9/ 57 
1/ 12/ 53 
31/3/54 
8/12/53 
4/ 2/ 59 

11/3/54 
21/1/54 
6/11/53 
1/3/54 

5/11/53 
14/12/53 
18/12/53 

18/ 4/ 56 

13/11/53 
31/5/54 
31/3/54 

14/12/53 
31/3/54 

10/ 12/ 58 
23/12/53 

18/ 3/ 58 
1/6/55 

28/ 11 / 56 
8/3/55 

15/12/53 
20/ 6/ 56 
7/1/54 

13/9/54 
17/8/55 

15/12/53 
24/ 9/ 56 
9/12/53 
6/11/53 
2/12/53 
21 / 8/ 58 
31/3/54 
5/ 11 / 58 
4/12/53 
1/12/53 
27/9/ 57 
1/3/54 
4/ 3/ 59 

21/9/54 
31/3/54 
8/12/53 
1/12/53 
23/ 8/ 54 
31/3/54 
6/10/54 

14/12/53 
10/12/53 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 

14/12/53 
6/11/53 
10/3/54 

16/12/53 
12/7/55 
21/1/54 
21/1/54 
8/3/55 

16/ 7/ 58 
6/10/54 
25/2/54 
27/4/54 

16/12/54 
7/1/54 

21/1/54 
31/3/54 

26/11/53 
26/11/53 

1/3/54 
31/3/54 
15/9/54 
1/12/53 
21/1/54 
20/ 9/ 55 

10/12/53 
15/9/54 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 

18/12/53 
24/11/53 
21/2/ 57 

19/12/55 
19/11/53 
31/3/54 
22/ 3/ 57 


